Tel 248-295-0310  ■  solutions@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393 USA
XMC Modules
Bulletin #8400-588d
Description
Models
XMC-VLX85:  85k logic cells
XMC-VLX110:  110k logic cells
XMC-VLX155:  155k logic cells
Acromag’s XMC-VLX mezzanine modules feature
a configurable Xilinx® Virtex™-5 FPGA enhanced
with multiple high-speed memory buffers and a
high-throughput PCIe interface. Field I/O inter-

VIRTEX-5 FPGA
DDR 2 SRAM
INTERFACE / CONTROL
LOGIC
DOUBLE
DATA
RATE 2
SDRAM
32M X 16
DOUBLE
DATA
RATE 2
SDRAM
32M X 16